
AN ENGLISH MEDIUM CO-EDUCATIONAL SCHO0L 

ADDRESS: BOHRAKUN, BHIMTAL, NANINITAL (UTTARAKHAND) 263136 

EMAIL: bhimtalmallikarjun a@gmail.com Contact No - 7618401234 

Ret.No. MSA/EKE.STR{202-2s|sb 

Fee Schedule 

CLASS 

º The fee is to be deposited in Uttarakhand Gramin Bank. 

Sr.No 

1 

º The fee is to be deposited before 15th of every month. Late fee of Rs 50/-per 
installments per month will be charged if not paid on or before the prescribed 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MALLIKARJUN SCHOOL 

7 

10 

date. 

11 

12 

Fee for the 
Month 

April 
May 
June 

July 
August 

September 
October 

November 

LLIKARJU SCHOO 

Decem ber 

January 
February 
March 

MALLIKARJUN SCHOOL BHIMTAL 

MALLIKARI N ^CHO0 
BHIMTAL (NAINITAL 

FEE STRUCTURE - 2024-25 

NU, LKG, UKG I&II 

Tuition Fee 

1110 

1110 

1110 

1110 

1110 

1110 

1110 

1110 

1110 

1110 

1110 

III 

Tuition Tuition 

1110 

Fee 
1380 

1380 

1380 

1380 

1380 

1380 

1380 

1380 

1380 

1380 

1380 

1380 

Fee 
1540 

1540 

1540 

1540 

1540 

1540 

1540 

1540 

1540 

1540 

1540 

Date: .LS.93:2024 

1540 

IV&V 

Tuition 
Fee 
1650 

1650 

1650 

1650 

1650 

1650 

1650 

1650 

1650 

1650 

1650 

1650 

VI to VIII 
Tuition 

Fee 
1820 

1820 

1820 

1820 

1820 

1820 

1820 

1820 

1820 

1820 

1820 

1820 

Mallikarjun School 
Chairperson 



AN ENGLISH MEDIUM CO-EDUCATIONAL SCHOOL 
ADDRESS: BOHRAKUN, BHIMTAL, NANINITAL (UTTARAKHAND) 2631 36 

EMAIL: bhimtalmalikarjun @ gmail.com Contact No - 7618401234 

Ref.NoCM$R/ECESIRIR02r-26/34 

Fee Schedule 

º The fee is to be deposited in Uttarakhand Gramin Bank. 

CLASS 

1 

2 

Sr.No Fee for the 

3 

4 

5 

MALLIKARJUN SCHOOL 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

º The fee is to be deposited before 15th of every month. Late fee of Rs 50/-per 
installments per month will be charged if not paid on or before the prescribed 
date. 

Month 

April 
May 
June 

July 
August 
September 
October 

Novem ber 

December 

LLIKARJUN SCHOO 

January 
February 

MALLIKARJUN SCHOOL BHIMTAL 

March 

.MALRRNO 

FEE STRUCTURE - 2025-26 

BHIMT�LNAITAL 

NU, LKG, UKG I&II 
Tuition Fee 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

Tuition 
Fee 
1450 

1450 

1450 

1450 

1450 

1450 

1450 

1450 

1450 

1450 

1450 

1450 

II 

Tuition 
Fee 
1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 
1600 

1600 

IV & V 
Tuition 

Fee 
1700 

1700 

1700 

1700 

1700 

1700 

1700 

1700 

1700 

1700 

Date:.J2:03 203S 

1700 

1700 

VI to VIII 

Tuition 
Fee 
1850 

1850 

1850 

1850 

1850 

1850 

1850 

1850 

1850 

1850 

1850 

1850 

Mallikarjun School 
Chairperson 
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